
決勝 2月25日 11:10

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 柴田 美空(6)  3:40.40 1 田中 ｼﾞｪｼｶ(6)  3:17.38 
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾐｸ 諏訪FA ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾞｪｼｶ 腰越JSC

 2 清水 思(5)  3:41.97 2 松澤 綾音(2)  3:19.85 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｺﾄ 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾏﾂｻﾞ ﾜ  ｱﾔﾈ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 3 松原 月歌(3)  3:43.97 3 小林 祐華(6)  3:20.29 
ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾂｷｶ 芳川小 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 腰越JSC

 4 土屋 朋未(5)  3:46.54 4 佐藤 真由(6)  3:20.58 
ﾂﾁﾔ ﾄﾓﾐ 東御陸上教室 ｻﾄｳ ﾏﾕｳ 小諸JEC

 5 小口 真由佳(3)  3:47.61 5 小林 菜々夏(6)  3:21.01 
ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾕｶ 諏訪FA ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾅｶ 腰越JSC

 6 小原 茉莉(4)  3:49.75 6 高木 更紗(4)  3:21.54 
ｺﾊﾗ ﾏﾂﾘ 駒ｹ根中沢RC ﾀｶｷﾞ ｻﾗｻ 腰越JSC

 7 田中 利奈(3)  3:50.30 7 春日 桃桜(6)  3:22.43 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾅ 駒ｹ根中沢RC ｶｽｶﾞ ﾓﾓｵ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

 8 大月 来夢(5)  3:52.90 8 小林 成美(5)  3:22.61 
ｵｵﾂｷ ﾗｲﾑ 明科かけっこ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼﾅﾙﾐ 川中島JRC

 9 安永 友麻(4)  3:58.07 9 黒川 真由香(6)  3:28.06 
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 明科かけっこ ｸﾛｶﾜﾏﾕｶ 大町RC

10 宮本 蘭々(3)  3:58.20 10 浦野 友里(6)  3:28.31 
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾗﾝﾗﾝ 腰越JSC ｳﾗﾉ ﾕｳﾘ 西春近南小

11 横須賀 玲奈(4)  3:59.15 11 内田 梨湖(6)  3:29.45 
ﾖｺｽｶ ﾚｲﾅ 小諸JEC ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾘｺ 腰越JSC

12 山本 紗矢香(3)  4:02.40 12 高橋 凛(4)  3:30.55 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾔｶ 諏訪FA ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘﾝ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

13 宮坂 莉奈(5)  4:02.88 13 臼田 悠花(5)  3:30.75 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾘﾅ 諏訪FA ｳｽﾀﾞﾕｳｶ 下諏訪南小

14 西條 沙羅(3)  4:04.94 14 黒田 琴音(6)  3:30.75 
ﾆｼｼﾞｮｳ ｻﾗ 諏訪FA ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｺﾄﾈ 伊那小

15 近藤 杏菜(2)  4:05.89 15 唐木 千穂(6)  3:31.33 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾝﾅ 諏訪FA ｶﾗｷ ﾁﾎ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

16 伊藤 朱音(3)  4:06.71 16 宮澤美裕(4)  3:31.86 
ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾈ 諏訪FA ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾕ 川中島JRC

17 岡田 桃(3)  4:12.21 17 臼田 彩花(5)  3:32.48 
ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾓﾓ 駒ｹ根中沢RC ｳｽﾀﾞｻﾔｶ 下諏訪南小

18 竹村 彩也香(3)  4:14.73 18 瀧澤 優奈(5)  3:33.75 
ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｻﾔｶ 駒ｹ根中沢RC ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾅ ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ

19 田中 楓美(5)  4:18.76 19 小口 満里奈(5)  3:35.16 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾌﾐ 小諸JEC ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾘﾅ 諏訪FA

20 諸山 千奈津(2)  4:21.97 20 市川 結(4)  3:36.05 
ﾓﾛﾔﾏ ﾁﾅﾂ 小諸JEC ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｲ 諏訪FA

21 青柳 桜子  4:30.17 21 加藤 晴香(6)  3:36.08 
ｱｵﾔｷﾞｻｸﾗｺ 大町RC ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 駒ｹ根中沢RC
樋口 美瑛(5) 22 藤森 恵弥子(3)  3:36.24 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｴｲ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｴﾐｺ 諏訪FA
金子 咲良(4) 23 下平 綾子(6)  3:36.59 
ｶﾈｺ ｻｸﾗ ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ ｼﾓﾀﾞｲﾗ ｱﾔｺ 駒ｹ根中沢RC
溝口 佳歩(4) 24 諸山 理湖(4)  3:38.44 
ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 王滝小 ﾓﾛﾔﾏ ﾘｺ 小諸JEC
萩原 夏妃(5) 25 山浦 恵梨(6)  3:45.42 
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾂｷ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｴﾘ 小諸JEC

26 市川 絢(6)  3:47.09 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱﾔ 諏訪FA
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   1 田中 ｼﾞｪｼｶ(6) 腰越JSC    3:17.38  2  1
   2 松澤 綾音(2) 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ    3:19.85  2  2
   3 小林 祐華(6) 腰越JSC    3:20.29  2  3
   4 佐藤 真由(6) 小諸JEC    3:20.58  2  4
   5 小林 菜々夏(6) 腰越JSC    3:21.01  2  5
   6 高木 更紗(4) 腰越JSC    3:21.54  2  6
   7 春日 桃桜(6) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    3:22.43  2  7
   8 小林 成美(5) 川中島JRC    3:22.61  2  8
   9 黒川 真由香(6) 大町RC    3:28.06  2  9
  10 浦野 友里(6) 西春近南小    3:28.31  2 10
  11 内田 梨湖(6) 腰越JSC    3:29.45  2 11
  12 高橋 凛(4) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    3:30.55  2 12
  13 臼田 悠花(5) 下諏訪南小    3:30.75  2 13
  13 黒田 琴音(6) 伊那小    3:30.75  2 14
  15 唐木 千穂(6) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    3:31.33  2 15
  16 宮澤美裕(4) 川中島JRC    3:31.86  2 16
  17 臼田 彩花(5) 下諏訪南小    3:32.48  2 17
  18 瀧澤 優奈(5) ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ    3:33.75  2 18
  19 小口 満里奈(5) 諏訪FA    3:35.16  2 19
  20 市川 結(4) 諏訪FA    3:36.05  2 20
  21 加藤 晴香(6) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    3:36.08  2 21
  22 藤森 恵弥子(3) 諏訪FA    3:36.24  2 22
  23 下平 綾子(6) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    3:36.59  2 23
  24 諸山 理湖(4) 小諸JEC    3:38.44  2 24
  25 柴田 美空(6) 諏訪FA    3:40.40  1  1
  26 清水 思(5) 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ    3:41.97  1  2
  27 松原 月歌(3) 芳川小    3:43.97  1  3
  28 山浦 恵梨(6) 小諸JEC    3:45.42  2 25
  29 土屋 朋未(5) 東御陸上教室    3:46.54  1  4
  30 市川 絢(6) 諏訪FA    3:47.09  2 26
  31 小口 真由佳(3) 諏訪FA    3:47.61  1  5
  32 小原 茉莉(4) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    3:49.75  1  6
  33 田中 利奈(3) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    3:50.30  1  7
  34 大月 来夢(5) 明科かけっこ    3:52.90  1  8
  35 安永 友麻(4) 明科かけっこ    3:58.07  1  9
  36 宮本 蘭々(3) 腰越JSC    3:58.20  1 10
  37 横須賀 玲奈(4) 小諸JEC    3:59.15  1 11
  38 山本 紗矢香(3) 諏訪FA    4:02.40  1 12
  39 宮坂 莉奈(5) 諏訪FA    4:02.88  1 13
  40 西條 沙羅(3) 諏訪FA    4:04.94  1 14
  41 近藤 杏菜(2) 諏訪FA    4:05.89  1 15
  42 伊藤 朱音(3) 諏訪FA    4:06.71  1 16
  43 岡田 桃(3) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    4:12.21  1 17
  44 竹村 彩也香(3) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    4:14.73  1 18
  45 田中 楓美(5) 小諸JEC    4:18.76  1 19
  46 諸山 千奈津(2) 小諸JEC    4:21.97  1 20
  47 青柳 桜子 大町RC    4:30.17  1 21
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決勝 2月25日 11:40

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 井上 はな(2) 11:42.66 1 清水 彩音(1) 10:36.63 
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾅ 信濃中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾔﾈ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

 2 吉江 美季(1) 11:47.03 2 上原 舞(1) 10:36.94 
ﾖｼｴ ﾐｷ 豊科北中 ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾏｲ 永明中

 3 山川 桃佳(1) 11:48.13 3 高木実穂(2) 10:38.01 
ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾓﾓｶ 鉢盛中 ﾀｶｷﾞﾐﾎ 南宮中

 4 矢野口 弘乃(1) 11:51.23 4 永山 実来(1) 10:48.52 
ﾔﾉｸﾁ ﾋﾛﾉ 豊科北中 ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ﾐｸ 緑ヶ丘中

 5 赤羽 純美玲(1) 11:52.79 5 甘利 祐子(2) 10:51.34 
ｱｶﾊﾈ ｽﾐﾚ 開成中 ｱﾏﾘ ﾕｳｺ 東御陸上教室

 6 三澤 綾乃(2) 11:55.05 6 小林 千紗(2) 10:53.19 
ﾐｻﾜ ｱﾔﾉ 信濃中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁｻ 菅野中

 7 曽根原可菜(1) 12:10.05 7 鳥羽 美宇(1) 10:54.92 
ｿﾈﾊﾗｶﾅ 北安松川中 ﾄﾊﾞ ﾐｳ 明科中

 8 内川 美幸(1) 12:18.95 8 千野 恵実(1) 10:54.95 
ｳﾁｶﾜﾐﾕｷ 大町RC ﾁﾉ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 坂城中

 9 塩原 真悠(1) 12:18.96 9 白坂 舞(1) 10:59.82 
ｼｵﾊﾗ ﾏﾕ 菅野中 ｼﾗｻｶ ﾏｲ 松商学園高

10 白木 果歩(2) 12:38.19 10 山岸 鈴加(1) 11:00.69 
ｼﾛｷ ｶﾎ 菅野中 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｽｽﾞｶ 伊那松川中

11 一之瀬 陽菜(1) 12:39.03 11 田中 杏子(1) 11:16.78 
ｲﾁﾉｾ ﾊﾙﾅ 菅野中 ﾀﾅｶ ｷｮｳｺ 永明中

12 鈴木 彩華(1) 13:12.87 12 松村 彩乃(1) 11:17.29 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾉ 中川中

13 茂澄 穂乃夏(1) 13:17.36 13 中村 亜砂美(2) 11:17.98 
ﾓｽﾞﾐ ﾎﾉｶ 菅野中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｻﾐ 松商学園高

14 藤澤彩紀子(1) 13:37.94 14 矢島 風香(1) 11:27.53 
ﾌｼﾞｻﾜｻｷｺ 北安松川中 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ 菅野中

15 梨子田めぐみ(1) 14:08.78 15 三村 静香(2) 11:27.57 
ﾅｼﾀﾞﾒｸﾞﾐ 北安松川中 ﾐﾑﾗ ｼｽﾞｶ 菅野中

16 奥原 夏穂(1) 14:16.75 16 赤松 英(2) 11:31.99 
ｵｸﾊﾗｶﾎ 北安松川中 ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾊﾅ 信濃中
市川 歩美(2) 17 小林 鈴華(1) 11:46.38 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱﾕﾐ 鉢盛中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｽｽﾞｶ 菅野中
田中 美菜(2) 18 池田 優子(1) 12:02.10 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾅ 王滝中 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺ 丸子修学館高
鈴木 紗穏楓(1) 伊藤 玲美優(1)
ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ 鉢盛中 ｲﾄｳ ﾚﾋﾞﾕ 松商学園高
渡邊 真由(2) 成田 愛理(1)
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾕ 豊科北中 ﾅﾘﾀ ｱｲﾘ 松商学園高
山本 音緒(2) 倉科 真子(1)
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾈｵ 鉢盛中 ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾏｺ 松商学園高
溝口 友己歩(2)
ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｷﾎ 王滝中
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   1 清水 彩音(1) 駒ｹ根中沢RC   10:36.63  2  1
   2 上原 舞(1) 永明中   10:36.94  2  2
   3 高木実穂(2) 南宮中   10:38.01  2  3
   4 永山 実来(1) 緑ヶ丘中   10:48.52  2  4
   5 甘利 祐子(2) 東御陸上教室   10:51.34  2  5
   6 小林 千紗(2) 菅野中   10:53.19  2  6
   7 鳥羽 美宇(1) 明科中   10:54.92  2  7
   8 千野 恵実(1) 坂城中   10:54.95  2  8
   9 白坂 舞(1) 松商学園高   10:59.82  2  9
  10 山岸 鈴加(1) 伊那松川中   11:00.69  2 10
  11 田中 杏子(1) 永明中   11:16.78  2 11
  12 松村 彩乃(1) 中川中   11:17.29  2 12
  13 中村 亜砂美(2) 松商学園高   11:17.98  2 13
  14 矢島 風香(1) 菅野中   11:27.53  2 14
  15 三村 静香(2) 菅野中   11:27.57  2 15
  16 赤松 英(2) 信濃中   11:31.99  2 16
  17 井上 はな(2) 信濃中   11:42.66  1  1
  18 小林 鈴華(1) 菅野中   11:46.38  2 17
  19 吉江 美季(1) 豊科北中   11:47.03  1  2
  20 山川 桃佳(1) 鉢盛中   11:48.13  1  3
  21 矢野口 弘乃(1) 豊科北中   11:51.23  1  4
  22 赤羽 純美玲(1) 開成中   11:52.79  1  5
  23 三澤 綾乃(2) 信濃中   11:55.05  1  6
  24 池田 優子(1) 丸子修学館高   12:02.10  2 18
  25 曽根原可菜(1) 北安松川中   12:10.05  1  7
  26 内川 美幸(1) 大町RC   12:18.95  1  8
  27 塩原 真悠(1) 菅野中   12:18.96  1  9
  28 白木 果歩(2) 菅野中   12:38.19  1 10
  29 一之瀬 陽菜(1) 菅野中   12:39.03  1 11
  30 鈴木 彩華(1) 緑ヶ丘中   13:12.87  1 12
  31 茂澄 穂乃夏(1) 菅野中   13:17.36  1 13
  32 藤澤彩紀子(1) 北安松川中   13:37.94  1 14
  33 梨子田めぐみ(1) 北安松川中   14:08.78  1 15
  34 奥原 夏穂(1) 北安松川中   14:16.75  1 16
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 4401

女子

3000m
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名

 5206
 4389
 1936
 7013

 4464
 5231
 7056
 4126

 4128
 4365
 4373
 5189

 4402
 7047
 1930
 5194

 4376
 1397
 3773
 3949

 5141
 5117
 5140
 7017

 5193
 3775
 3774
 3776

 5191
 4236
 5192
 7055



決勝 2月25日 13:00

長野県記録(KR)                9:48.46 長野吉田高                   長野吉田高       2011/02/26  
（木田 真美子・池田 文美・大野 史緒里・北田 萌）

[ 1組] [ 2組]
順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   2 豊科北中(A)  4253 奥島 彩葉(2) 11:31.22 1  8 長野吉田高  760 木田 真美子(2)  9:37.84 

ﾄﾖｼﾅｷﾀﾁｭｳA ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ ﾅｶﾞﾉﾖｼﾀﾞｺｳ ｷﾀﾞ ﾏﾐｺ 県新
 4252 長岩 妃代里(2)  767 村上 りさ子(1)

ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｻｺ
 4254 小澤 美紀(2)  761 池田 文美(2)

ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾐｷ ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾐ
 4256 星野 美音(2)  765 内山 成実(1)

ﾎｼﾉ ﾐｵﾝ ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾅﾙﾐ
 2  13 長峰中  5042 五味杏奈(2) 11:33.78 2  6 駒ヶ根東中(A) 4183 宮入 唯(2) 10:31.06 

ﾅｶﾞﾐﾈﾁｭｳ ｺﾞﾐｱﾝﾅ ｺﾏｶﾞﾈﾋｶﾞｼﾁｭｳA ﾐﾔｲﾘ ﾕｲ
 4498 小池優雅(2) 5084 堀内 智加(1)

ｺｲｹﾕｳｶ ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾁｶ
 7048 深井梨央(1) 5085 白川 みほ(1)

ﾌｶｲﾘｵ ｼﾗｶﾜ ﾐﾎ
 7049 水野真帆(1) 4181 下平 尚(2)

ﾐｽﾞﾉﾏﾎ ｼﾓﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾅｵ
 3   6 丸子北中  5060 成澤 優(1) 11:41.43 3 13 丸子修学館高 1391 吉池 桃子(2) 11:15.59 

ﾏﾙｺｷﾀﾁｭｳ ﾅﾙｻﾜ ﾕｳ ﾏﾙｺｼｭｳｶﾞｸｶﾝｺｳ ﾖｼｲｹﾓﾓｺ
 4158 荻原 夏希(2) 1390 吉田 かほり(2)

ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾅﾂｷ ﾖｼﾀﾞｶﾎﾘ
 5059 清水 亜美(1) 1388 佐藤 未来(2)

ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾐ ｻﾄｳﾐｸ
 5057 赤羽 愛葵(1) 1389 平林 恵子(1)

ｱｶﾊﾞﾈ ﾏﾅｷ ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼｹｲｺ
 4   7 諏訪FA(B)  7041 小口 満里奈(5) 12:00.06 4  5 豊科北中(B) 5206 鳥羽 美宇(1) 11:20.07 

ｽﾜｴﾌｴｰB ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾘﾅ ﾄﾖｼﾅｷﾀﾁｭｳB ﾄﾊﾞ ﾐｳ
 7039 柴田 美空(6) 5140 矢野口 弘乃(1)

ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾐｸ ﾔﾉｸﾁ ﾋﾛﾉ
 7038 市川 結(4) 5141 吉江 美季(1)

ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｲ ﾖｼｴ ﾐｷ
 7037 市川 絢(6) 4255 渡邊 真由(2)

ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱﾔ ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾕ
 5   4 箕輪中  5131 林 知紘(1) 12:05.54 5 11 赤穂中 4380 久保村 玲衣(2) 11:26.25 

ﾐﾉﾜﾁｭｳ ﾊﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ ｱｶﾎ ｸﾎﾞﾑﾗ ﾚｲ
 4186 下島 日美季(2) 7046 竹村 瑞香(1)

ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾋﾞｷ ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｶ
 4185 中坪 沙知(2) 7036 江崎 花香(1)

ﾅｶﾂﾎﾞ ｻﾁ ｴｻﾞｷ ｶｺ
 5051 矢萩 朱絵(2) 7045 高橋 未来(1)

ﾔﾊｷﾞ ｱﾔｶ ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸ
 6  11 芦原中  4369 渡邉 希(2) 12:31.20 6 12 鉢盛中(A) 5118 倉沢 果歩(1) 11:27.85 

ｱｼﾊﾗﾁｭｳ ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ ﾊﾁﾓﾘﾁｭｳA ｸﾗｻﾜ ｶﾎ
 4371 尾沼春奈(2) 4215 成田 彩(2)

ｵﾇﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ ﾅﾙﾀ ｱﾔ
 5175 神津彩音(1) 5121 籏町 佳代(1)

ｺｳﾂﾞ ｱﾔﾈ ﾊﾀﾏﾁ ｶﾖ
 5172 加納南菜子(1) 4214 曽根原 まろみ(2)

ｶﾉｳ ﾅﾅｺ ｿﾈﾊﾗ ﾏﾛﾐ
 7   9 諏訪FA(C)  7043 藤森 恵弥子(3) 12:33.41 7  1 長野東部中(C) 4055 宮坂 栞(1) 11:28.86 

ｽﾜｴﾌｴｰC ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｴﾐｺ ﾅｶﾞﾉﾄｳﾌﾞC ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼｵﾘ
 7040 小口 真由佳(3) 4053 傳田 雪香(3)

ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾕｶ ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷｶ
 7036 山本 紗矢香(3) 4048 唐沢 美玲(3)

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾔｶ ｶﾗｻﾜ ﾐﾚｲ
 7034 宮坂 莉奈(5) 4056 山口 晏奈(3)

ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾘﾅ ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾝﾅ
 8   3 長野東部中(B)  4468 岩渕 幸羅(2) 12:38.17 8  7 長野東部中(A) 4471 村松 莉緒(3) 11:29.20 

ﾅｶﾞﾉﾄｳﾌﾞB ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ｻﾗ ﾅｶﾞﾉﾄｳﾌﾞA ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾘｵ
 4473 中村 瑞希(2) 4320 渡辺 ゆきの(2)

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷﾉ
 4472 渡辺 美優(2) 7003 鈴木 朋香(1)

ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾕｳ ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓｶ
 4469 木下 かのん(2) 4470 霜村 明里(2)

ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶﾉﾝ ｼﾓﾑﾗ ｱｶﾘ
 9  10 明科かけっこ  7052 松原 月歌(3) 12:39.02 9 10 駒ヶ根東中(B) 5079 花村 菜々子(1) 11:48.35 

ｱｶｼﾅｶｹｯｺ ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾂｷｶ ｺﾏｶﾞﾈﾋｶﾞｼﾁｭｳB ﾊﾅﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｺ
 7051 安永 友麻(4) 5082 木下 美波(1)

ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾏ ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾐﾅﾐ
 7053 大月 来夢(5) 5080 樋屋 彩(1)

ｵｵﾂｷ ﾗｲﾑ ﾋｵｸ ｱﾔ
 7054 滝沢 真心(5) 5083 廣田 奈子(1)

ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅｺ
10  12 上田第五中  4262 宮澤 真優(0) 12:41.49 10  9 塩尻広陵中(A) 4202 酒井 優梨愛(2) 12:12.08 

ｳｴﾀﾞﾀﾞｲｺﾞﾁｭｳ ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ ｼｵｼﾞﾘｺｳﾘｮｳﾁｭｳA ｻｶｲ ﾕﾘｱ
 4261 中村 未佳(0) 4234 小林 晴佳(2)

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙｶ

女子

4×800m

決勝



 4264 小林明日香(0) 5229 橋上 紋花(1)
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽｶ ﾊｼｶﾞﾐ ｱﾔｶ

 4259 沢 芽依美(0) 4203 志村 美侑(2)
ｻﾜ ﾒｲﾐ ｼﾑﾗ ﾐｳ

  1 原中(A) 11  3 塩尻広陵中(B) 5043 林口 琴海(2) 12:36.62 
ﾊﾗﾁｭｳA 欠場 ｼｵｼﾞﾘｺｳﾘｮｳﾁｭｳB ﾊﾔｼｸﾞﾁ ｺﾄﾐ

5155 宮本 彩里(1)
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾘ

5045 後藤 真伊(2)
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ

4204 進藤 柚乃(2)
ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｽﾞﾉ

  5 腰越JSC 12  4 駒ヶ根東中(C) 5077 柏原 千夏(1) 12:47.89 
ｺｼｺﾞｴJSC 欠場 ｺﾏｶﾞﾈﾋｶﾞｼﾁｭｳC ｶｼﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾁﾅﾂ

5086 杉本 琴香(1)
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｺﾄｶ

5078 北原 遥香(1)
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾊﾙｶ

5075 井口 由梨(1)
ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾘ

  8 駒ヶ根東中(D)  2 鉢盛中(B) 5117 山川 桃佳(1)
ｺﾏｶﾞﾈﾋｶﾞｼﾁｭｳD 欠場 ﾊﾁﾓﾘﾁｭｳB ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾓﾓｶ 欠場

4211 市川 歩美(2)
ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱﾕﾐ

5119 塩原 由夏(1)
ｼｵﾊﾗ ﾕｶ

5120 鈴木 紗穏楓(1)
ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ



   1 長野吉田高  9:37.84 県新 木田 真美子(2) 村上 りさ子(1) 池田 文美(2) 内山 成実(1)  2  1
   2 駒ヶ根東中(A) 10:31.06 宮入 唯(2) 堀内 智加(1) 白川 みほ(1) 下平 尚(2)  2  2
   3 丸子修学館高 11:15.59 吉池 桃子(2) 吉田 かほり(2) 佐藤 未来(2) 平林 恵子(1)  2  3
   4 豊科北中(B) 11:20.07 鳥羽 美宇(1) 矢野口 弘乃(1) 吉江 美季(1) 渡邊 真由(2)  2  4
   5 赤穂中 11:26.25 久保村 玲衣(2) 竹村 瑞香(1) 江崎 花香(1) 高橋 未来(1)  2  5
   6 鉢盛中(A) 11:27.85 倉沢 果歩(1) 成田 彩(2) 籏町 佳代(1) 曽根原 まろみ(2  2  6
   7 長野東部中(C) 11:28.86 宮坂 栞(1) 傳田 雪香(3) 唐沢 美玲(3) 山口 晏奈(3)  2  7
   8 長野東部中(A) 11:29.20 村松 莉緒(3) 渡辺 ゆきの(2) 鈴木 朋香(1) 霜村 明里(2)  2  8
   9 豊科北中(A) 11:31.22 奥島 彩葉(2) 長岩 妃代里(2) 小澤 美紀(2) 星野 美音(2)  1  1
  10 長峰中 11:33.78 五味杏奈(2) 小池優雅(2) 深井梨央(1) 水野真帆(1)  1  2
  11 丸子北中 11:41.43 成澤 優(1) 荻原 夏希(2) 清水 亜美(1) 赤羽 愛葵(1)  1  3
  12 駒ヶ根東中(B) 11:48.35 花村 菜々子(1) 木下 美波(1) 樋屋 彩(1) 廣田 奈子(1)  2  9
  13 諏訪FA(B) 12:00.06 小口 満里奈(5) 柴田 美空(6) 市川 結(4) 市川 絢(6)  1  4
  14 箕輪中 12:05.54 林 知紘(1) 下島 日美季(2) 中坪 沙知(2) 矢萩 朱絵(2)  1  5
  15 塩尻広陵中(A) 12:12.08 酒井 優梨愛(2) 小林 晴佳(2) 橋上 紋花(1) 志村 美侑(2)  2 10
  16 芦原中 12:31.20 渡邉 希(2) 尾沼春奈(2) 神津彩音(1) 加納南菜子(1)  1  6
  17 諏訪FA(C) 12:33.41 藤森 恵弥子(3) 小口 真由佳(3) 山本 紗矢香(3) 宮坂 莉奈(5)  1  7
  18 塩尻広陵中(B) 12:36.62 林口 琴海(2) 宮本 彩里(1) 後藤 真伊(2) 進藤 柚乃(2)  2 11
  19 長野東部中(B) 12:38.17 岩渕 幸羅(2) 中村 瑞希(2) 渡辺 美優(2) 木下 かのん(2)  1  8
  20 明科かけっこ 12:39.02 松原 月歌(3) 安永 友麻(4) 大月 来夢(5) 滝沢 真心(5)  1  9
  21 上田第五中 12:41.49 宮澤 真優(0) 中村 未佳(0) 小林明日香(0) 沢 芽依美(0)  1 10
  22 駒ヶ根東中(C) 12:47.89 柏原 千夏(1) 杉本 琴香(1) 北原 遥香(1) 井口 由梨(1)  2 12

ｵｰﾀﾞｰ2 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ3 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ4 組 順位順位 所属名 都道府県 記録 備考 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ1

女子

4×800m
タイムレース



決勝 2月25日 9:40

長野県記録(KR)               20:09.02 駒ヶ根東中                   駒ヶ根東中       2009/02/21  
（北原　成美・福沢　志穂・湯澤　ほのか・下島　郁奈）

順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   3 駒ヶ根東中(A)  4183 宮入 唯(2) 21:38.84 

ｺﾏｶﾞﾈﾋｶﾞｼﾁｭｳA ﾐﾔｲﾘ ﾕｲ
 5084 堀内 智加(1)

ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾁｶ
 5085 白川 みほ(1)

ｼﾗｶﾜ ﾐﾎ
 4181 下平 尚(2)

ｼﾓﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾅｵ
 2   7 信濃中  4365 赤松 英(2) 23:01.41 

ｼﾅﾉﾁｭｳ ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾊﾅ
 4373 井上 はな(2)

ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾅ
 4367 水田 晴南(2)

ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ
 4376 三澤 綾乃(2)

ﾐｻﾜ ｱﾔﾉ
 3   9 丸子修学館高  1397 池田 優子(1) 23:36.56 

ﾏﾙｺｼｭｳｶﾞｸｶﾝｺｳ ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺ
 1389 平林 恵子(1)

ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼｹｲｺ
 1391 吉池 桃子(2)

ﾖｼｲｹﾓﾓｺ
 1396 佐藤 くるみ(1)

ｻﾄｳｸﾙﾐ
 4   4 長野東部中(B)  4471 村松 莉緒(3) 24:07.32 

ﾅｶﾞﾉﾄｳﾌﾞB ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾘｵ
 4053 傳田 雪香(3)

ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷｶ
 7001 鈴木 朋香(1)

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓｶ
 4470 霜村 明里(2)

ｼﾓﾑﾗ ｱｶﾘ
 5   1 駒ヶ根東中(B)  5082 木下 美波(1) 24:22.50 

ｺﾏｶﾞﾈﾋｶﾞｼﾁｭｳB ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾐﾅﾐ
 5079 花村 菜々子(1)

ﾊﾅﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｺ
 5080 樋屋 彩(1)

ﾋｵｸ ｱﾔ
 5083 廣田 奈子(1)

ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅｺ
 6   8 塩尻広陵中(A)  4202 酒井 優梨愛(2) 24:58.01 

ｼｵｼﾞﾘｺｳﾘｮｳﾁｭｳA ｻｶｲ ﾕﾘｱ
 5229 橋上 紋花(1)

ﾊｼｶﾞﾐ ｱﾔｶ
 4203 志村 美侑(2)

ｼﾑﾗ ﾐｳ
 4234 小林 晴佳(2)

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙｶ
 7   2 塩尻広陵中(B)  4204 進藤 柚乃(2) 25:25.67 

ｼｵｼﾞﾘｺｳﾘｮｳﾁｭｳB ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｽﾞﾉ
 5154 廣瀬 由梨奈(1)

ﾋﾛｾ ﾕﾘﾅ
 5156 今井 巴絵(1)

ｲﾏｲ ﾄﾓｴ
 5043 林口 琴海(2)

ﾊﾔｼｸﾞﾁ ｺﾄﾐ
  6 長野東部中(A)

ﾅｶﾞﾉﾄｳﾌﾞA 欠場

女子

4×1500m

決勝



決勝 2月25日 9:40

順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   5 赤穂・駒ヶ根東合 7046 竹村 瑞香(1) 22:49.37 

ｱｶﾎ･ｺﾏｶﾞﾈｼｶﾞｼﾋｶﾞｼｺﾞｳﾄ ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｶ
 4380 久保村 玲衣(2)

ｸﾎﾞﾑﾗ ﾚｲ
 5086 杉本 琴香(1)

ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｺﾄｶ
 7045 高橋 未来(1)

ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸ

4×1500m

決勝

オープン女子


